RIESIEC A S

Duo HAIR DESIGN

HIGHLIGHTING SERVICES
PARTING SECTION £51.00
PARTING SECTION & TINT £63.00
T SECTION HIGHLIGHTS TS 00
T SECTION & TINT £102.00
HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS £87.00
HALF HEAD & TINT £117.00
FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS £114.00
BALAY AGGE £168.00

*ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

www.duohairdesign.co.uk
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TINT REGROWTH £46.80
FULL HEAD TINT SHORT £63.00
FULL HEAD TINT LONG £75.00
GLOSS £33.60

*ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

www.duohairdesign.co.uk
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Duo HAIR DESIGN

LADIES SHORT HAIR BLOW DRY

LADIES MEDIUM HAIR BLOW DRY

LADIES LONG HAIR BLOW DRY

LADIES SHORT HAIR CUT & BLOW DRY

LADIES MEDIUM HAIR CUT & BLOW DRY

LADIES LONG HAIR CUT & BLOW DRY

LADIES WET CUT

*ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

www.duohairdesign.co.uk

£33.60
£38.40
£45.60
£57.00
£63.00
£67.20

£46.80
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GENTS HAIR CUT £28.20

*ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

www.duohairdesign.co.uk
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