DUO HAIR DESIGN

### **HIGHLIGHTING SERVICES**

PARTING SECTION	£,51.00
PARTING SECTION & TINT	£63.00
T SECTION HIGHLIGHTS	£75.00
T SECTION & TINT	£102.00
HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS	£,87.00
HALF HEAD & TINT	£117.00
FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS	£114.00
BALAYAGE	£168.00

### \*ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

DUO HAIR DESIGN

### **COLOUR SERVICES**

TINT REGROWTH	£46.80
FULL HEAD TINT SHORT	£63.00
FULL HEAD TINT LONG	£75.00
GLOSS	£33.60

\*ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

#### DUO HAIR DESIGN

### **CUTTING & STYLING**

LADIES SHORT HAIR BLOW DRY	£33.60
LADIES MEDIUM HAIR BLOW DRY	£38.40
LADIES LONG HAIR BLOW DRY	£45.60
LADIES SHORT HAIR CUT & BLOW DRY	£57.00
LADIES MEDIUM HAIR CUT & BLOW DRY	£63.00
LADIES LONG HAIR CUT & BLOW DRY	£67.20
LADIES WET CUT	£46.80

### \*ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

DUO HAIR DESIGN

**GENTS** 

GENTS HAIR CUT

£,28.20

\*ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT